
Wednesday, September 16
7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay LivestockMarket Report
7.30 Discussion: What Place Should OurWork Have in Our Lives?8.0 Hastings Male Choir, conducted byD. G. Sutherland
Down Among the Dead Men arr. Owen
Carry Me Back to Green Pastures

(Soloist:
A Summer Lullaby
The Skippers of St.
8.23
graphy:
poser now resident in
9.15
9.30
Cutty Sark,
10.30

Pepper
Gibson
arr. Roekel

Owen Gwilliam)
Ives

(Studio)A Chapter in Musical Autobio-
John Longmire, an English com-

N.Z. (NZBS)
The ‘story of the

(BBC)

Talk in Maori
A Cloud of Sail:
by Philip Donnellan

Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
. O
teweer the Town with Ena Cart-wr

9.15 The Intruder
9.30 Stamboul Train
9.45 Kevs on the Case10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session7.0 Hill-Billy Roundup
746 Dossier on Dumetrius7.30 Merry Melodies
7.45 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
8.141 R.S.A. Notices
8. 6 lan Stewart (piano)
8.15 Taranaki Hit Parade
8. Regimented . Recollections: ShaibaBlues, by Peter Green (NZBS)
8. 3 New Plymouth’s First ProvincialCouncil: The hundredth anniversary of
the first elected Legislative Body in N.Z.

(Studio)
B.30 London Studio Concerts
The BBC Northern Orchestra conducted
by Vilem TauskyOverture: Leonore No. 1 Beethoven
Slavonic Dance No. in F ecwisztHungarian Rhapsody No.

(BBC)
40. 0 Tenors, Basses and Baritones
10.30 Close down

OKA iS YANGANYY
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 My Love Story
9.30 Saxby Millions :

4
9.45 The Bishop’s Mantle10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. The Marton Programme
7. 0 Trumpets in the Dawn
7-15
Songtime: The Bell Sisters7. Piano Rhythms: Peter Kreuder

7.45 Hits from the Shows8.0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sales
OP y> 3 Interlude
Songs of the West:
8.30

(Studio)The Adventures of the Scarlet
Pimpernel
Take It From Here (BBC)

9.33 Scottish Country Dances
9.45 Popular Vocal Groups10.0 The Orchestras of Pee Wee Huntand Jerry Gray
10.30 Close down

1340 kc.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Wasiher, gornnaat9. 0 Shopping with Val
9.15 Never Let Me Love You9.30 Hint Hunt
9.45 English Music10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Bring on the Hits
45 Organ and Piano Duets
y RR Music by Haydn Wood7.15 .-Crusader or Crackpot?
7.30 Continental Variety
2 Dad and Dave ;concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’s
Orchestra, with vous Carr (soprano)
9. 4 Musical Comedy Gems
8.30 Bold Venture10. O Panceland
10.30 Close down

7.57 a.m.
9.30
10. it)son and Eleanor Bolster discuss

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m..
Canterbury Weather Forecast
Short Pieces for Full Orchestra
Mainly for Women: Rosa

ag ae 2does
Do Enough for the Pre-~SchoolN.Z.

; Child? (NZBS)0.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
41.30 Cinema Organists ,

91.45 Jazz Menu
12. 0 Lunch Music

1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Producing a
Play, by Robert Young (NZBS); TheReindeer of Lapland, by Dr. A. D. Care
(NZBS)
2.30 Music While You. Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in C, K. 309 Mozart
Quartet No. 1 in C Minor, Op. 15

Faure4. 0 The Real McCoys4.30 Piano Time
4.45 Welsh Mixture5.15 Children’s Session: Jeanne and
story Time, and Kidnapped
6.45 The Golden Gate Quartet7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 Book Shop (NZBs)
7.60 The Marimba Serenaders8.0 ‘Time to Sing:,A visit to the Do-
minion scout Training Headquarters at
Tatum Park, near Levin (NZBS)
8.40 Honky Tonk Piano
8.52 Monia Liter’s Serenaders
9.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
9.30 SYA Studio Orchestra conductedby Hans Colomb}Intermezzo (L’Amico. Fritz)=Amour Cocquet risch
Barcarolle, Op, 30 ; Rubinstein
Rillstickers’ Dance Rubens
Chantilly Waltz Waldteufel

10. 0 Old Time Variety10.30 Close down

8Y¢CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312 m.
12.15 p.m. THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

by Warwick Braithwaite
Lanehtime Concert
Overture: Mignon Thomas
Four Movements from Serenade No. 4

Mozart
Sheep May Safely Graze Bach-Walton
Children’s Corner Suite Debussy
Peer Gynt Suite No. 1 GriegMarche Slave Tchaikovski|(From the Civic Theatre)

1.45 (approx.) Close down
5. 0 Concert Hour ?

6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Feathered, Furred and emSongs and Legends of Wild Animals
second of four programmes presented|by Reta Wootton (contralto), John Scott.
(tenor), Grahaeme Johnson (bass),
Natalie Taylor. (piano), Wynyard Cobby
(narrator) and Myra Thomson (so-
prano), who also arranged and producedthe series (Studio)
7.20 The Cincinnati Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Thor Johnson :

Swedish Rhapsody: Midsummer VigilAlfven
7.32 Vivien Dixon (violin) and Haagen
Holenbergh (piano)
Sonata in E Minor, Op, 24 SJoegren(Studio)

8. 6 A Chapter in Musical Auto-
biography: Vernon Griffiths, Professorof Music, Canterbury

Ma
eens: J College

(NZBS
8.41 © Grace Wilkinson ‘contraite) ;

Two Gipsy Songs
Love Song ~

Who Made You Sorrowful?
Sounds from the Past
Loreley Schumann

(NZBS)
(Third of 4 recitals)
Lener String Quartet
Italian Serenade in G Wolf9.0 YI-KWEISZE (Chinese naebari-tone) with Nancy Lee (piano)Second half of a Public ConcertSerenade
-La Belle Jeunesse Poulenc
The Harvest of Sorrow
Floods of Spring Rachmaninoff
All Red the River

Gen. Yueh-Fei-Soong Dynasty
The Red Bean Love-Seed

Liu Hseuh-An
The Flower-Drum, No. ¢

arr. Wing-Hee Wong
Song of the Coal Pits Molarsky
The Devil's Tail Finley
The Turning Tide Arden-Willea the Wellington Town Wall)10.O Tvpes of Personalities: The Self-Effacing. by F. L. Combs (NZRBS) :10.42
>
William Kincaid and the PhiladeT-

phia Orchestra
Suite in A Minor for Finte and StringsTelemann10.30 Close down

‘OXC 1160 kJIMARU
7. Oa.m. Ree Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 The Renegade
ois The Bishop’s MantleDelia of Four Winds

258 m.

10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Something Sentimental
6.45 The Golden Road
7. 0 Vocalistes on Wax
7.15 Gardening Session7 Popular Music45 keyboard Rhythms8. 5 Farmers’ Weekly News Service8.10 The Hidden Motive: That Old Black
Magic (BBC)

aosae ag McINNES (bass-baritone)ave
Love’s Dream
The Cradles
Evening Faure
The Two Grenadiers Schumann

(Studio)
9.3 London Studio Melodies: Mela-chrino Orchestra, with the Peter Knight

|
Singers (BBC)
9.35 Latest On Record
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

—

BYD .GREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Moura Lymp:10. 0 Devotidhel oe:
10.18 Stepmother10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Home Science Talk: Breakfasts forthe Family
11.16 Round the British Isles11.45 Songs of the Islands12; O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Excerpts from’ Faust Gounod

2.30 Orchestra and Chorus
3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 Popular Classics
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street412 Salon Ensembles
4.30 This’l] Make You Whistle5. 0 Children’s session: Kidnapped;Let’s Talk About Things5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 My Son, Tom
7. 0 Education at the Crossroads: How
This New Education Works, by L. V.

Bryant (NZBS)
7.35 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Victoria Kingsley, English Folk
Singer and Guitarist (NZBS)
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Anniversary of the Week
9.15 A Chapter in Musical Autobio-
graphy: Ernest Jenner, Lecturer in
Music, Christchurch Training College

(NZBS)
9.47 Naney Evans (eontralto), MaxGilbert (viola), and Myers © Foggin(piano)
Two Songs, Op. 91 Brahms

9.59 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Eduard van Beinum
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op. 90 Brahms

10.30 Close down

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.29 Devotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady
411. 0 Topics for Women: Happy Families

(NZBS)
-36 Conductor of the Week: Rafael.
kKubelik
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. The Grand Symphony Orchestra
Symphonie Suite: Sunshine

2.30
3. 0
University
Old
4
4
5
5
6
6
6
7 re
7.29

Tauber
Music While You Work
Payne Trophy Rugby Commentary:
A, Dunedin, v. High School

Boys, Christchurch(From Carisbrook)
Scottish session
Symphonic Portrait: Jimmy McHugh
Tea Table Tunes
Children’s session: Junior NewsreelPollyanna
Produce Market Report 4

Sporting Briefs: by Len
pr. (NZBS) 7

Burnside Steck Market Report
Country Calendar (Stan Whyte),

Man and the Soil-Making Crops to Fitthe Climate, by FE. Ashby, President and" Vice-Chaneéllor, Queen's University ofBelfast (BBC); History of Grasses andClovers-White Clover, another talk by
G. S, Harris (NZBS); Overseas Develop-ments in Farm Forestry, an interviewwith Miss M. Sutherland, Department of
Agriculture, Wellington (NZBS)8.0 Time to Sing: A visit to the Do-minion Seout Training Headenarters at
Tatum Park, near Levin (NZBS)

8.40 Short Story: The Lost Way, by D,
M. Webster (NZBS)
9.165 Waltz Festival Orchestra9.30 Bold Venture
10. 0 Rhythm Parade (‘‘Scrutineer’’)
10.30 Close down

AY( 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
3. Op.m. The Ainbassadress
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURViolin Sonata No. 1 in G, Op. 78

Brahms
String Quartet in C, Op. 76, No. 3

Haydn4.30 Ballet Music
5. 0 Cencert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
2.,0 The World of Opera: ContinentalLight Operas of last ceutury. Excerptsfrom works by Nicolai, Lortzing andSmetana
7.30 The Dallas Symphony Orchestraconducted by Antal DoratiBallet Suite: The seasons Glazounoy
8. 0 Oliver Twist (BBC)8.30 Carl Seemann (piano)Variations on Lison Dormait, K.264

MozartThe New Italian Quartet
String Quartet in E Flat, Op. 64, No.
6 Haydn9. 0 Yi-Kwei Sze (Chinese bass-bari-tone) with Nancy Lee (piano)

Second half of a Public Concert
Serenade
La Belle Jeunesse PoulencThe Harvest of SorrowFloods of Spring RachmaninoffAll Red the River
Gen. Yugh-Fei-Soong DynastyThe Red Bean Love-Seed

Liu Hseuh-AnThe Flower Drum, No.2 arr. WongThe Song .of the Coal Pits MolarskyThe Devil’s Tail niayThe Turning Tide Arden-Wille(From Wellington Town Hall)10.0 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-ducted by Nicolai Malko
Valse Fantasie GlinkaThe London’ Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Georg SoltiDance Suite Bartok10.30 Close down

4X) 1430 DUNEDIN |,ke, y

6. Op.m. Tunes of the Times
6.30 C.Y.M. Presents Fathér’ Bennet’s

m.

6.45 Hour of St. Francis7. 0 Smile Family0 Studio Hour
45 Recent Releases
0 The Services Present: 2nd N.Z.E.P,
Association
-30 Bringing Christ to the Nations0. 0 Otago Hit Parade
0.30 Close down

"AY ANYERCARGILL
9.30.a.m. Salon Music
10, O Devotional Service
10.18 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Legend ofKathie Warren; Landscape Architecture--Urban Landscape, by Mary Lysaght(NZBS)
11.30 Morning Star: Paul Robeson
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
2.15 Music of Glinka
Overture and Oriental Dances (Russ-lan and Ludmilla)
Sussanin’s Aria (A Life for the Tsar)Persian Song
Northern Star
Crusader’s Song
Vaise Fantaisie
Jota Aragonesa3.0 ford Girls’ Choir
3.15 3DB Concert Orchestra
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 Comic Cuts
4.15 Theatre Memories
4.30 English Radio Stars5. O Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
Storytime
5.30 Music of Fritz Kreisler6.0 Jones Junior
6.12 Recent Releases
: OE After DinnerMusic7.45 Film Review
7.30 Southland Hit Parade8. 0 Southland Technical College Mus-ical Festival: Recordings from the re-
cent concert in the Civie Theatre
9.15 Book Shop (NZBS) ;

9.35 Looking Back: Records in Retroespect
410. 0 Concert Celebrities
10.30 Close down

>


